Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.28
2:33.15
2:33.28
2:36.93
2:37.54
2:37.71
2:44.24
2:47.69
2:47.73
2:51.32
3:04.62
3:06.82
3:07.38
3:08.87
3:09.17
3:27.33
3:43.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.28
2:33.28
2:33.15
2:37.54
2:36.93

2:37.71
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352
339
338
315
311
310
275
258
258
242
193
187
185
181
180
136
109

WA Pts

352
338
339
311
315
310

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

15/10/16
12/06/16
01/10/16
09/04/16
05/06/16
07/02/16
28/06/15
05/07/15
22/11/15
21/03/15
19/10/14
12/07/14
04/01/15
30/11/14
22/03/14
17/11/13
29/09/13

Date

15/10/16
01/10/16
12/06/16
05/06/16
09/04/16
07/02/16

Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2016

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Meet
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Cambridge April Open 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Venue

Nottingham
Grantham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham

Grantham

Venue

Nottingham
Cambridge
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge

Louth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:47.73
2:47.69
2:44.24
2:51.32
3:07.38
3:08.87
3:04.62
3:06.82
3:09.17
3:27.33
3:43.54

Copyright 2024

258
275
242
185
181
193
187
180
136
109

r r T I I I I T I I T

22/11/15
05/07/15
28/06/15
21/03/15
04/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
12/07/14
22/03/14
17/11/13
29/09/13

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Boston 10th Open Meet

Three Shires Championships

Grantham SC Winter Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



