Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Allen - (933398) - Grantham Water Polo Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.28	352	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
2:33.15	339	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:33.28	338	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
2:36.93	315	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
2:37.54	311	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
2:37.71	310	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham	2
2:44.24	275	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:47.69	258	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:47.73	258	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:51.32	242	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:04.62	193	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
3:06.82	187	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:07.38	185	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:08.87	181	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
3:09.17	180	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
3:27.33	136	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:43.54	109	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:31.28	352	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
	2:33.28	338	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Grantham	2
	2:33.15	339	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
	2:37.54	311	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
	2:36.93	315	Н	09/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Grantham	3
Co	2:37.71 pyright 2024	310 4	Н	07/02/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Louth	Grantham Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							•
2:47.73	258	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:47.69	258	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
2:44.24	275	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
2:51.32	242	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
3:07.38	185	Н	04/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
3:08.87	181	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
3:04.62	193	Н	19/10/14	Grantham SC Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
3:06.82	187	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
3:09.17	180	Н	22/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
3:27.33	136	Н	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
3:43.54	109	Н	29/09/13	Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet	Grantham	Grantham	4

Page 2 / 2